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Roasting level of the sample

Level

Agtron

Medium  

60

Descriptive sensory analysis

Descriptors Value

Fragrance/Aroma

Flavor

Acidity

Body

Aftertaste

Balance

Clean Cup

Uniformity

Sweetness

Overall

Total Score

7

7

7

6

7

6

10

10

10

7

77

Comments

Brasile 

Arabica

Origin

Variety

Coffee Name Brasile Santos 17/18 NY2 Fine Cup Armonica

Fragrance sweet and fruity, with soft notes
to caramel. Aroma with notes to cinnamon, 
almond and cereal. Clean cup, good balance. 
Good aftertaste (linger in the mouth).
Silky body.

Informations

Sensory Profile

Minas Gerais, Brazil,
+1000 m


